

## PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 76899946

---

Data publicarii	21.12.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.714,69 RON - 1.714,69 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BUTUC YALA BUC 2 33.61 67.22 12.77 2 TUB NEON 36W BUC 25 10.08 252.00 47.88 3 TUB NEON 18W BUC 25 8.40 210.00 39.90 4 STARTER BUC 50 3.36 168.00 31.92 5 BEC BUC 20 2.94 58.80 11.17 6 TUB NEON LED BUC 10 21.01 210.10 39.92 7 BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 3 4.20 12.60 2.39 8 TRANSFORMATOR 36W BUC 6 24.36 146.16 27.77 9 SENZOR MISCARE TAVAN BUC 2 52.10 104.20 19.80 10 MANER USA TERMOPAN BUC 4 43.69 174.76 33.20 11 ZAVOR BUC 2 12.60 25.20 4.79 12 COLTAR BUC 30 1.68 50.40 9.58 13 LACAT BUC 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 14 BURGHIU METAL BUC 2 8.40 16.80 3.19 15 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 2 10.08 20.16 3.83 16 BURGHIU BUC 1 23.52 23.52 4.47 17 HOLTSURUB BUC 30 0.16 4.80 0.91 18 PANZA PENDULAR BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 19 HOLTSURUB CU DIBLU BUC 30 0.29 8.70 1.65 20 SURUB CU PIULITA BUC 10 1.17 11.70 2.22 21 BUTUC YALA TERMOPAN BUC 1 50.42 50.42 9.58 22 CORP NEON BUC 1 84.03 84.03 15.97

---